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Emily Allan 900284 UW CAU 5 Y 31 2 7 2 3 3 5 4 5
Jessica Bossong 900285 UW CAU 4 Y 33 2 3 0 7 5 5 7 4
Marissa Ye?er 900286 UW CAU 5 Y 30 0 3 4 4 7 2 7 3

Middle School Rider Points

Fi
rs

t N
am

e

La
st

 N
am

e

IE
A 

Nu
m

be
r

Te
am

Cl
as

s
Qu

al
ify

?
To

ta
l

G
RS

 11
/1

5/
09

 A
M

G
RS

 11
/1

5/
09

 P
M

AL
F 

1/
16

/1
0 

AM
AL

F 
1/

16
/1

0 
PM

AL
F 

1/
17

/1
0 

AM
AL

F 
1/

17
/1

0 
PM

G
RS

 1
/3

1/
10

 A
M

G
RS

 1
/3

1/
10

 P
M

Kayleigh Brink 900281 MW CAU 7 Y 18 4 2 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 7 5
Allison Oddi 900282 MW CAU 8 Y 28 4 5 2 1 4 3 5 4
Arden Shirley 900283 MW CAU 8 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐


